Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the identification of a trademark registration: Registration No. 2,595,682 should be 2,595,862 previously recorded on Reel 002872 Frame 0063. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignor assigns all its rights, title, and interest in the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ResidenSea Limited		10/30/2003	Limited Company: BAHAMAS
ResidenSea Limited		110/30/2003	limited liability company: BAHAMAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The World Resident Holdings, Ltd.
Street Address:	5200 Blue Lagoon Drive
City:	Miami
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33126
Entity Type:	Limited Company: BAHAMAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2595862	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900023716

(202)659-1559 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

(202) 659 - 6944 Phone:

MBergsman@dickinsonwright.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Marc A. Bergsman Address Line 1: Dickinson Wright PLLC

Address Line 2: 1901 L Street, N.W., Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marc A. Bergsman

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0652

Signature:	/Marc A. Bergsman/
Date:	04/27/2005
Total Attachments: 5 source=Residensea corrective assignment#	tpage2.tif tpage3.tif tpage4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0653

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNMENT made this 30 day of October, 2003, by and between ResidenSea

Limited, a Limited Company (hereinafter "Assignor"), organized and existing under the laws

of the Bahamas, having an address at 5200 Blue Lagoon Drive, Miami, Florida 33126 U.S.A.

and The World Resident Holdings, Ltd., a Limited Company (hereinafter "Assignee"),

organized and existing under the laws of the Bahamas, having an address at 5200 Blue

Lagoon Drive, Miami, Florida 33126 U.S.A.

WHEREAS, Assignor owns and has used, or is using the service marks and

trademarks identified in Exhibit A attached hereto in the United States and throughout the

world (hereinafter the "Marks");

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring the Marks and the goodwill of the

business associated therewith, as well as all applications and registrations thereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed that pursuant to the purchase of the total business

assets of the Assignor, the receipt and sufficiency of such consideration is hereby

acknowledged, Assignor conveys, transfers, and assigns to Assignee all its rights, title, and

interest in and to the Marks and the federal applications and registrations and international

registrations and applications therefore, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized

thereby.

Assignor further assigns to Assignee all rights to sue for and receive all damages

occurring from past infringing uses of the Marks.

Assignor warrants that it has good and valid title to the Marks, including the

applications and registrations therefore. Assignor agrees that upon request by Assignee,

Assignor shall execute all papers, make all rightful oaths, testify on behalf of Assignee and do

all other lawful acts necessary to carry out the intent of this Assignment at Assignee's

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0654

expense and request, as well as provide such other material, information, or assistance as Assignee may consider necessary.

(Signature Page A)

This Assignment shall be binding on the parties, their successors and/or assigns and all others acting by, through, with, or under their direction, and all those in privity therewith.

	Residensea Limited By: Name: Robert E. Riley Title: President and CEO
	forn, did depose and say this 30th day of 00000000000000000000000000000000000
	Name: Paul D. Smith Title: Attorney-In-Fact
is an officer of The World Resident Ho	rn, did depose and say this day of da

REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0655

EXHIBIT A

Canada App. 1,098,722	Mark	Country	App/Reg No.
TAILORED TIME Canada App. 1,098,718 THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD Canada App. 1,098,719 THE WORLD Canada App. 1,142,924 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Canada App. 1,098,717 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Canada App. 1,098,716 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL Canada App. 1,098,721 RESIDENSEA Logo CTM Reg. 2125870 RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128411 TAILORED TIME CTM Reg. 2128412 THE WORLD CTM Reg. 21281824 THE WORLD CTM Reg. 2128403 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2128361 WESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. 96637657 TRESIDENSEA	RESIDENSEA	Canada	App. 1,098,720
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	RESIDENSEA Logo	Canada	App. 1,098,722
THE WORLD	TAILORED TIME	Canada	App. 1,098,718
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Canada App. 1.098,717 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Canada App. 1.098,716 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL Canada App. 1.098,721 RESIDENSEA Logo CTM Reg. 2125870 RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128411 TAILORED TIME CTM Reg. 2181824 THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD CTM App002 732147 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2128805 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA Prance Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA REG. 396 34 659 REG. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA REG. 396 34 659 REG. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA REG. 396 34 659 REG. 396 34 659	THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	Canada	App. 1,098,719
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL RESIDENSEA Logo CTM Reg. 2125870 RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128411 TAILORED TIME CTM Reg. 218824 THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD CTM Reg. 2129195 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2128365 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA	THE WORLD	Canada	App. 1,142,924
WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL RESIDENSEA Logo CTM Reg. 2125870 RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128411 TAILORED TIME CTM Reg. 2128411 TAILORED TIME CTM Reg. 2129195 THE WORLD CTM Reg. 2129195 THE WORLD CTM App002 732147 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2128365 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637658 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637658 Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA GERMAN Reg. 4415012	THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Canada	App. 1,098,717
RESIDENSEA Logo CTM Reg. 2125870 RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128411 TAILORED TIME CTM Reg. 2181824 THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD CTM Reg. 2129195 THE WORLD CTM App002 732147 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2125805 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 03.546 1997 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT L	TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Canada	App. 1,098,716
CTM Reg. 2128411	WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL	Canada	App. 1,098,721
TAILORED TIME THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD CTM Reg. 2129195 THE WORLD CTM App002 732147 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2125805 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA REG. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA RESIDENSEA Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA RESIDENSEA Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA RESIDENSEA Reg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA Logo	CTM	Reg. 2125870
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD CTM Reg 2129195 THE WORLD CTM App002 732147 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2125805 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA	RESIDENSEA	CTM	Reg. 2128411
THE WORLD CTM App002 732147 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA CTM Reg. 2128403 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2125805 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 RESIDENSEA - THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	TAILORED TIME	CTM	Reg. 2181824
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2128365 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA REG. 4415012	THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	СТМ	Reg 2129195
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME CTM Reg. 2128361 WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL CTM Reg. 2125805 RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA Prance Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA REG. 4415012	THE WORLD	CTM	App002 732147
WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg. VR 03.546 1997 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	CTM	Reg. 2128403
RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02666 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	CTM	Reg. 2128361
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02665 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL	CTM	Reg2125805
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Denmark Reg.VR 03.546 1997 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Denmark Reg. VR 1998 02667 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA	Denmark	Reg.VR 1998 02666
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637659 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96641739 Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Denmark	Reg.VR 1998 02665
RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637657 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME France Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Denmark	Reg.VR 03.546 1997
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS France Reg. 96637659 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96637658 ResidenseA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Denmark	Reg.VR 1998 02667
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA France Reg. 96641739 Reg. 96637658 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 658 Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA	France	Reg. 96637657
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	France	Reg. 96637659
RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 661 RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	France	Reg. 96641739
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS Germany Reg. 396 34 658 THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	France	Reg. 96637658
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 40 390 RESIDENSEA Germany Reg. 396 34 659 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA	Germany	Reg. 396 34 661
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOMEGermanyReg. 396 34 659RESIDENSEAJapanReg. 4160654RESIDENSEAJapanReg. 4415012	RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Germany	Reg. 396 34 658
RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4160654 RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Germany	Reg. 396 40 390
RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4415012	TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Germany	
	RESIDENSEA	Japan	Reg. 4160654
RESIDENSEA Japan Reg. 4657267	RESIDENSEA	Japan	Reg. 4415012
I I	RESIDENSEA	Japan	Reg. 4657267

TRADEMARK REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0656

Mark	Country	App/Reg No.
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Japan	Reg. 4160655
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Japan	Reg. 4415013
RESIDENSEA Logo	Japan	App.38304/2001
TAILORED TIME	Japan	App.38303/2001
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	Japan	Reg. 4334441
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	Japan	Reg. 4415017
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	Japan	Reg. 4657268
THE WORLD	Japan	App.50089/2002
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Japan	Reg. 4334437
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Japan	Reg. 4415015
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Japan	Reg. 4649162
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Japan	App.38308/2001
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Japan	Reg. 4160656
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Japan	Reg. 4415014
WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL	Japan	App.38302/2001
RESIDENSEA	Norway	Reg. 188172
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Norway	Reg. 188173
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	Norway	Reg. 194640
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Norway	Reg. 189457
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Norway	Reg. 203750
RESIDENSEA	Sweden	Reg. 331034
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Sweden	Reg. 338632
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Sweden	Reg. 330921
RESIDENSEA	Switzerland	Reg. 437704
RESIDENSEA - THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS	Switzerland	Reg. 439061
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	Switzerland	Reg. 444714
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	Switzerland	Reg. 439059
RESIDENSEA	U.K.	Reg. 2106696
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD	U.K.	Reg. 2120006
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA	U.K.	Reg. 2109950
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME	U.K.	Reg. 2106699
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Class 36)	United States	Reg. 2,614,539

TRADEMARK REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0657

Mark	Country	App/Reg No.
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,595, 682 862
RESIDENSEA (Class 36)	United States	Reg. 2,465,901
RESIDENSEA (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,621,605
RESIDENSEA (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,626,386
TAILORED TIME	United States	Reg. 2,640,735
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD (Class 36)	United States	Reg. 2,471,805
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,621,604
THE ULTIMATE ADDRESS: THE WORLD (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,654,941
THE WORLD	United States	Reg. 2,749,666
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA (Class 36)	United States	Reg. 2,465,902
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,626,387
THE WORLD OF RESIDENSEA (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,615,601
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME (Class 36)	United States	Reg. 2,461,955
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME (Class 39)	United States	Reg. 2,759,585
TRAVEL THE WORLD WITHOUT LEAVING HOME (Class 42)	United States	Reg. 2,615,602
WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL (Class 36)	United States	Reg. 2,510,240
WHEN YOU LIVE TO TRAVEL (Class 39)	United States	Reg. 2,618,874

DC 71328-1 88630

RECORDED: 04/27/2005

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003073 FRAME: 0658